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INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

Entidad:       23.982.319.862                    0       23.982.319.862        2.701.701.183       21.280.618.679          126.312.686        2.575.388.497

      23.982.319.862Total General:                    0       23.982.319.862        2.701.701.183       21.280.618.679          126.312.686        2.575.388.497

      19.602.459.918
         893.647.012
         382.562.406
          13.555.000

       2.691.095.526
         394.000.000
           5.000.000

                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0

      19.602.459.918
         893.647.012
         382.562.406
          13.555.000

       2.691.095.526
         394.000.000
           5.000.000

       2.643.786.059
          57.535.124

                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0

             380.000

      16.958.673.859
         836.111.888
         382.562.406
          13.555.000

       2.691.095.526
         394.000.000
           4.620.000

          98.933.461
          26.999.225

                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0

             380.000

       2.544.852.598
          30.535.899

                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0
                   0

Snips afec:

Clic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

om

http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/

		2018-03-21T08:38:49-0300
	LORENZA LILIANA TORRES ESQUIVEL




